

Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 


All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 


All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 


Stafford Elementary School 


STAFFORD ES BUS 1 AM STAFFORD ES BUS 1 PM


TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION


7:35 AM 4 WILLINGTON AVE 3:10 PM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


7:36 AM 59 WILLINGTON AVE 3:15 PM 4 WILLINGTON AVE


7:38 AM 66 WILLINGTON AVE 3:16 PM WILLINGTON AVE & DADALT ST


7:39 AM WILLINGTON AVE & DADALT ST 3:17 PM 5 WESTFORD AVE


7:40 AM 5 WESTFORD AVE 3:17 PM WESTFORD AVE & CROWN ST


7:40 AM 16 WESTFORD AVE 3:18 PM WESTFORD AVE & DENNIS LN


7:40 AM 19 & 20 WESTFORD AVE 3:19 PM 57 WESTFORD AVE


7:41 AM 31 WESTFORD AVE 3:20 PM 20 WOODLAND DR


7:41 AM WESTFORD AVE & MEADOW LN 3:22 PM 4 LAUREL DR


7:42 AM 57 WESTFORD AVE 3:22 PM 8 LAUREL DR


7:44 AM 20 WOODLAND DR 3:23 PM 23 LAUREL DR


7:44 AM 25 WOODLAND DR 3:24 PM 6 BARBARA LN


7:45 AM 39 WOODLAND DR 3:25 PM 25 FOREST RD


7:46 AM 4 LAUREL DR 3:27 PM 13 FOREST RD


7:46 AM 8 LAUREL DR 3:28 PM 50 VILLAGE HILL RD


7:47 AM 23 LAUREL DR 3:29 PM 43 VILLAGE HILL RD


7:48 AM LAUREL DR & BARBARA LN 3:29 PM 40 VILLAGE HILL RD


7:49 AM 6 BARBARA LN 3:32 PM 16 MARGARET DR


7:49 AM 25 FOREST RD 3:32 PM 2 MARGARET DR


7:50 AM 13 FOREST RD 3:33 PM 88 WESTFORD RD


7:51 AM 50 VILLAGE HILL RD  


7:52 AM 43 VILLAGE HILL RD


7:52 AM 40 VILLAGE HILL RD


7:55 AM 2 MARGARET DR


7:56 AM 16 MARGARET DR


7:56 AM 88 WESTFORD RD


8:03 AM VILLAGE HILL RD & STAFFORD ST EXT


8:10 AM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


 







Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 


All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 


All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 


Stafford Elementary School 


STAFFORD ES BUS 3 AM STAFFORD ES BUS 3 PM


TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION


  


7:31 AM 25 LEONARD RD 3:10 PM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


7:34 AM 160 LEONARD RD 3:12 PM 11 COUNTY RD


7:35 AM 165 LEONARD RD 3:12 PM 7 COUNTY RD


7:39 AM 40 MOULTON HILL RD 3:13 PM 105 FURNACE AVE


7:42 AM 376 LEONARD RD 3:14 PM 102 FURNACE AVE


7:48 AM 5 VALLEY VIEW DR 3:15 PM 66 ‑B FURNACE AVE


7:49 AM 7 VALLEY VIEW DR 3:16 PM 43 FURNACE AVE


7:49 AM 9 VALLEY VIEW DR 3:18 PM 9 EAST ST


7:50 AM 22 HILLCREST DR 3:20 PM MEADOWBROOK DR & TAMMY LN


7:50 AM 20 HILLCREST DR 3:20 PM 51 EAST ST


7:54 AM 26 LEONARD RD 3:21 PM 53 EAST ST


7:55 AM 212 EAST ST 3:21 PM 54 EAST ST


7:56 AM 182 EAST ST 3:21 PM 64 EAST ST


7:57 AM 149 EAST ST 3:23 PM 136 EAST ST


7:57 AM 136 EAST ST 3:24 PM 149 EAST ST


7:59 AM 54 EAST ST 3:25 PM 182 EAST ST


8:00 AM EAST ST & MEADOWBROOK DR 3:26 PM 212 EAST ST


8:00 AM MEADOWBROOK DR & TAMMY LN 3:27 PM 6 LEONARD RD


8:01 AM 51 EAST ST 3:27 PM 25 LEONARD RD


8:02 AM 9 EAST ST 3:28 PM 26 LEONARD RD


8:04 AM 43 FURNACE AVE 3:30 PM 140 LEONARD RD


8:04 AM 66 ‑B FURNACE AVE 3:31 PM 165 LEONARD RD


8:05 AM GLENVILLE APTS ‑ 83 FURNACE AVE 3:33 PM 7 VALLEY VIEW DR


8:06 AM 102 FURNACE AVE 3:34 PM 9 VALLEY VIEW DR


8:07 AM 105 FURNACE AVE 3:39 PM 40 MOULTON HILL RD


8:08 AM 11 COUNTY RD 3:42 PM 376 LEONARD RD


8:10 AM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


 







Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 


All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 


All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 


Stafford  Elementary School


STAFFORD ES BUS 4 AM STAFFORD ES BUS 4 PM


TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION


  


7:39 AM 252 EAST ST 3:10 PM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


7:42 AM 348 EAST ST 3:12 PM 8 FOX HILL DR


7:43 AM 14 COLBURN RD 3:13 PM 7 FOX HILL DR


7:44 AM COLBURN RD & LAKE SHORE RD 3:16 PM 207 ORCUTTVILLE RD


7:45 AM 82 COLBURN RD 3:18 PM 252 EAST ST


7:46 AM 100 COLBURN RD 3:18 PM 259 EAST ST


7:47 AM 114 & 117 COLBURN RD 3:21 PM 348 EAST ST


7:48 AM 267 HYDEVILLE RD 3:22 PM LYONS RD & SCHWANDA RD


7:49 AM 260 HYDEVILLE RD 3:24 PM COLBURN RD & LAKE SHORE RD


7:49 AM 251 HYDEVILLE RD 3:26 PM 82 COLBURN RD


7:52 AM 140 HYDEVILLE RD 3:26 PM 100 COLBURN RD


7:53 AM 94 HYDEVILLE RD 3:27 PM 114 & 117 COLBURN RD


7:54 AM 76 HYDEVILLE RD 3:29 PM 267 HYDEVILLE RD


7:55 AM 29 HYDEVILLE RD 3:29 PM 251 HYDEVILLE RD


7:56 AM 24 HYDEVILLE RD 3:32 PM 140 HYDEVILLE RD


7:57 AM 8 HYDEVILLE RD 3:33 PM 112 HYDEVILLE RD


7:58 AM 72 PATTEN RD 3:34 PM 94 HYDEVILLE RD


7:59 AM 50 PATTEN RD 3:34 PM 76 HYDEVILLE RD


8:00 AM 19 GOODELL RD 3:36 PM 29B HYDEVILLE RD


8:01 AM 23 GOODELL RD 3:36 PM 24 HYDEVILLE RD


8:01 AM 30 GOODELL RD 3:37 PM 8 HYDEVILLE RD


8:07 AM 8 FOX HILL DR 3:39 PM 72 PATTEN RD


8:08 AM 7 FOX HILL DR 3:40 PM 23 GOODELL RD


8:10 AM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:41 PM 30 GOODELL RD







Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 


All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 


All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 


Stafford  Elementary School


STAFFORD ES BUS 6 AM STAFFORD ES BUS 6 PM


TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION


  


7:26 AM 7 DIAMOND LEDGE RD 3:10 PM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


7:29 AM 105 DIAMOND LEDGE RD 3:18 PM 55 CHESTNUT HILL RD


7:30 AM 151 DIAMOND LEDGE RD 3:21 PM LIGHT BULB MOMENTS


7:31 AM 185 DIAMOND LEDGE RD 3:24 PM 25 GALBRAITH RD


7:32 AM DIAMOND LEDGE & POTTER RD 3:24 PM 31 GALBRAITH RD


7:34 AM 266 DIAMOND LEDGE RD 3:25 PM 16 DEER RUN


7:38 AM 202 & 203 HAMPDEN RD 3:30 PM 72 CHESTNUT HILL RD


7:39 AM HAMPDEN RD & GREEN ACRES RD 3:30 PM CHESTNUT HILL & THOMAS DR


7:44 AM 12 REILY PLACE 3:33 PM 39 HAMPDEN RD


7:46 AM 72 HAMPDEN RD 3:34 PM 62 HAMPDEN RD


7:46 AM 69 HAMPDEN RD 3:34 PM 72 HAMPDEN RD


7:47 AM 62 HAMPDEN RD 3:37 PM 12 REILY PLACE


7:50 AM 55 CHESTNUT HILL RD 3:40 PM 202 HAMPDEN RD


7:53 AM LIGHTBULBS MOMENTS 3:41 PM HAMPDEN RD & GREEN ACRES RD


7:56 AM 25 GALBRAITH RD 3:48 PM 185 DIAMOND LEDGE RD


7:56 AM 31 GALBRAITH RD 3:53 PM 7 DIAMOND LEDGE 


7:56 AM 16 DEER RUN


8:02 AM 72 CHESTNUT HILL RD


8:02 AM CHESTNUT HILL & THOMAS DR


8:10 AM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 







Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 


All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 


All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 


Stafford  Elementary School


STAFFORD ES BUS 7 AM STAFFORD ES BUS 7 PM


TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION


  


7:33 AM 84 & 82 ORCUTTVILLE RD 3:10 PM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


7:34 AM 4 STANDISH DR 3:13 PM 84 & 82 ORCUTTVILLE RD


7:36 AM 11 RACKER RD 3:15 PM 35 RACKER RD


7:37 AM 35 RACKER RD 3:15 PM 34 RACKER ROAD


7:37 AM 34 RACKER RD 3:16 PM 5 EVERGREEN LN


7:38 AM 5 EVERGREEN LN 3:16 PM 7 EVERGREEN LN


7:38 AM 7 EVERGREEN LN 3:17 PM 29 MAYFLOWER HILL RD


7:39 AM 14 MAYFLOWER HILL RD 3:18 PM 14 MAYFLOWER HILL RD


7:40 AM MAYFLOWER HILL & ACORN DR 3:18 PM MAYFLOWER HILL RD & ACORN DR


7:43 AM 67 MONSON RD 3:22 PM 67 MONSON RD


7:44 AM 75 MONSON RD 3:22 PM 75 MONSON RD


7:45 AM 119 MONSON RD 3:24 PM 119 MONSON RD


7:46 AM 141 MONSON RD 3:24 PM 141 MONSON RD


7:47 AM 155 MONSON RD 3:26 PM 196 MONSON RD


7:49 AM 230 MONSON RD 3:27 PM 230 MONSON RD


7:53 AM 381 MONSON RD 3:30 PM 15 WHISPERING PINES RD


7:57 AM 15 WHISPERING PINES RD 3:35 PM 107 OLD MONSON RD


7:57 AM WHISPERING PINES & HEMLOCK RD 3:38 PM OLD MONSON RD & PINEWOOD LN


8:03 AM 107 OLD MONSON RD


8:05 AM 1 PINEWOOD LN


8:06 AM 6 PINEWOOD LN


8:10 AM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 







Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 


All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 


All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 


Stafford  Elementary School
STAFFORD ES BUS 9 AM STAFFORD ES BUS 9 PM


TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION


  


7:33 AM 1 ‑ B TOLLAND AVE 3:10 PM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


7:33 AM 3 TOLLAND AVE 3:15 PM 1 ‑ B TOLLAND AVE


7:35 AM 44 TOLLAND AVE 3:16 PM RED BALLOON 


7:35 AM 79 TOLLAND AVE 3:17 PM 19 PARK ST


7:36 AM 93 TOLLAND AVE 3:18 PM 30 WEST ST 


7:36 AM 97 TOLLAND AVE 3:19 PM CENTER ST & CURTIS ST


7:39 AM 86 TOLLAND AVE 3:19 PM 26 CENTER ST


7:40 AM 66 TOLLAND AVE 3:22 PM 64 HIGHLAND TER


7:40 AM 64 TOLLAND AVE 3:22 PM 68 HIGHLAND TER


7:40 AM 62 TOLLAND AVE 3:24 PM 44 TOLLAND AVE


7:41 AM 81 WEST ST 3:25 PM 62 TOLLAND AVE


7:42 AM 48 WEST ST 3:25 PM 64 TOLLAND AVE


7:43 AM 30 WEST ST 3:25 PM 79 TOLLAND AVE


7:44 AM CENTER ST & CURTIS ST 3:26 PM 93 TOLLAND AVE


7:44 AM 24 & 26 CENTER ST 3:26 PM 97 TOLLAND AVE


7:44 AM 18 CENTER ST 3:31 PM 52 PARK ST


7:46 AM 64 HIGHLAND TER 3:31 PM 57 PARK ST


7:47 AM 68 HIGHLAND TER 3:32 PM 10 CHARTER RD


7:48 AM RED BALLOON 3:38 PM 16 COOPER LN


7:49 AM 19 PARK ST 3:40 PM 52 COOPER LN


7:50 AM 52 PARK ST 3:40 PM 53 COOPER LN


7:50 AM 57 PARK ST 3:41 PM 4 TROLLEY CROSSING


7:52 AM 10 CHARTER RD 3:42 PM 121 COOPER LN


7:53 AM 16 COOPER LN 3:43 PM 3 ABBY RD


7:55 AM 52 COOPER LN 3:44 PM COOPER LN & SAWMILL RD


7:55 AM 53 COOPER LN 3:45 PM 166 COOPER LN


7:56 AM 4 TROLLEY CROSSING 3:46 PM 112 WEST STAFFORD RD


7:57 AM 85 COOPER LN 3:47 PM 111 W STAFFORD RD


7:58 AM 117 COOPER LN 3:51 PM OLYMPIC CIR & OLYMPIC AVE


7:58 AM 121 COOPER LN 3:52 PM 16 OLYMPIC AVE


7:59 AM 3 ABBY RD


7:59 AM COOPER LN & SAWMILL RD


8:00 AM 166 COOPER LN


8:02 AM 111 W STAFFORD RD


8:02 AM 104 WEST STAFFORD RD


8:06 AM 3 OLYMPIC AVE


8:06 AM 16 OLYMPIC AVE


8:10 AM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 







Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 


All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 


All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 


Stafford  Elementary School


STAFFORD ES BUS 11 AM STAFFORD ES BUS 11 PM


TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION


  


7:31 AM EAST MAIN ST & SCHOOL ST 3:10 PM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


7:32 AM 43 EAST MAIN ST. 3:16 PM EAST MAIN ST & MAPLE ST


7:32 AM EAST MAIN ST & ARNOLD LN 3:16 PM EAST MAIN ST & SCHOOL ST


7:34 AM 13 ‑B BUCKLEY HWY 3:17 PM EAST MAIN ST & GRANT AVE


7:37 AM 69 ROCKWELL RD 3:17 PM E MAIN ST & CROWN ST


7:48 AM 113 MICHELEC RD 3:17 PM INTROVIGNES FUNERAL HOME


7:55 AM 246 BUCKLEY HWY 3:18 PM E MAIN ST & DENNIS LN


7:57 AM 168 BUCKLEY HWY 3:18 PM E MAIN ST & ARNOLD LN


7:59 AM 12 PACKARD RIDGE 3:19 PM 71 E MAIN ST


8:00 AM 3 CLEARVIEW DR 3:20 PM 13 ‑B BUCKLEY HWY


8:00 AM 7 CLEARVIEW DR 3:22 PM 3 CLEARVIEW DR


8:01 AM CLEARVIEW DR & SUNSET DR 3:22 PM 7 CLEARVIEW DR


8:04 AM EAST MAIN ST & GRANT AVE 3:23 PM CLEARVIEW DR & SUNSET DR


8:05 AM 40 EAST MAIN ST 3:25 PM 12 PACKARD RIDGE


8:05 AM 38 EAST MAIN ST 3:28 PM 69 ROCKWELL RD


8:10 AM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:34 PM BUCKLEY HWY & FENTON RD


 3:37 PM 113 MICHELEC RD


3:45 PM 246 BUCKLEY HWY


3:46 PM 168 BUCKLEY HWY







Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 


All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 


All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 


Stafford  Elementary School


STAFFORD ES BUS 14 AM STAFFORD ES BUS 14 PM


TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION


  


7:31 AM 8 CONKLIN RD 3:10 PM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


7:33 AM 66 CONKLIN RD 3:12 PM ORCUTTVILLE RD & GALE DR


7:34 AM 80 CONKLIN RD 3:15 PM 117 W STAFFORD RD


7:36 AM 126 CONKLIN RD 3:16 PM 134 W STAFFORD RD


7:37 AM CONKLIN RD & MINOR RD 3:17 PM WEST STAFFORD SCHOOL


7:37 AM CONKLIN RD & CATHERINE RD 3:18 PM 172 W STAFFORD RD


7:38 AM 149 CONKLIN RD 3:19 PM 5 CRYSTAL LAKE RD 


7:39 AM BOYER RD & OLD BIRCH RD 3:21 PM 66 CONKLIN RD


7:42 AM 17 SPUSTA RD 3:23 PM 126 CONKLIN RD


7:45 AM 97 HANDEL RD 3:24 PM CONKLIN RD & MINOR RD


7:49 AM 2 HARVEY LN 3:24 PM CONKLIN RD & CATHERINE RD


7:49 AM 9 GULF RD 3:25 PM 149 CONKLIN RD


7:51 AM 112 BOYER RD 3:26 PM BOYER RD & OLD BIRCH RD


7:53 AM 18 BOWLES RD 3:29 PM 17 SPUSTA RD


7:53 AM 1 BOWLES RD 3:32 PM 97 HANDEL RD


7:56 AM 1 CLEARWATER DR 3:36 PM 2 HARVEY LN


7:56 AM 7 CLEARWATER DR 3:36 PM 12 PETERSSON CIR


7:57 AM 6 CLEARWATER DR 3:39 PM 112 BOYER RD


8:00 AM 81 CRYSTAL LAKE RD 3:41 PM 1 BOWLES RD


8:00 AM 76 CRYSTAL LAKE RD 3:44 PM 1 CLEARWATER DR


8:02 AM 172 W STAFFORD RD 3:45 PM 7 CLEARWATER DR


8:03 AM 164 WEST STAFFORD RD 3:46 PM 6 CLEARWATER DR


8:04 AM 134 WEST STAFFORD RD 3:48 PM 81 CRYSTAL LAKE RD


8:05 AM 117 W STAFFORD RD


8:08 AM ORCUTTVILLE RD & GALE DR


8:10 AM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


 







Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 


All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 


All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 


Stafford  Elementary School


STAFFORD ES BUS 18 AM STAFFORD ES BUS 18 PM


TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION


  


7:23 AM 391 EAST ST 3:10 PM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


7:27 AM 216 NEW CITY RD 3:17 PM FURNACE HOLLOW & MELISSA WAY


7:33 AM 21 SEARS RD 3:18 PM 9 STAFFORD ST


7:40 AM 196 NEW CITY RD 3:21 PM STAFFORD ST & COLLETTE RD EAST


7:42 AM 104 NEW CITY RD 3:21 PM 62 STAFFORD ST


7:47 AM 163 RFD RD 3:24 PM 131 STAFFORD ST


7:50 AM 26 RFD RD 3:25 PM 9 FOX RUN


7:50 AM 1 OAKRIDGE DR 3:28 PM 119 STAFFORD ST 


7:52 AM 119 STAFFORD ST 3:29 PM 1 OAKRIDGE DR


7:53 AM 131 STAFFORD ST 3:32 PM 163 RFD RD


7:54 AM 9 FOX RUN DR 3:40 PM 225 SARTORI RD


7:59 AM 62 STAFFORD ST 3:48 PM 21 SEARS RD


8:00 AM STAFFORD ST & COLLETTE RD EAST 3:55 PM 104 NEW CITY RD


8:01 AM 9 STAFFORD ST


8:03 AM FURNACE HOLLOW RD & MELISSA WAY


8:10 AM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


 







Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 


All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 


All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 


Stafford  Elementary School


STAFFORD ES BUS 20 AM STAFFORD ES BUS 20 PM


TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION


  


7:25 AM 17 GREAVES RD W 3:10 PM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


7:26 AM 25 GREAVES RD W 3:22 PM 1 TETRAULT RD


7:28 AM 53 GREAVES ROAD W 3:24 PM 329 OLD SPRINGFIELD RD


7:32 AM 358 OLD SPRINGFIELD RD 3:27 PM 17 GREAVES RD W


7:35 AM 65 GILBERT RD 3:27 PM 25 GREAVES RD W


7:39 AM 165 ROCKY DUNDEE RD 3:28 PM 53 GREAVES RD W


7:40 AM 189 ROCKY DUNDEE RD 3:32 PM 358 OLD SPRINGFIELD RD


7:41 AM 196 ROCKY DUNDEE RD 3:35 PM 12 ROCKY DUNDEE RD


7:43 AM 136 ROCKY DUNDEE RD 3:35 PM 16 ROCKY DUNDEE RD


7:46 AM 16 ROCKY DUNDEE RD 3:39 PM 165 ROCKY DUNDEE RD


7:47 AM 12 ROCKY DUNDEE RD 3:40 PM 189 ROCKY DUNDEE RD


7:53 AM 329 OLD SPRINGFIELD RD 3:41 PM 196 ROCKY DUNDEE RD


7:55 AM 1 TETRAULT RD 3:46 PM 65 GILBERT RD


8:10 AM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 







Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 


All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 


All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 


Stafford Elementary School


STAFFORD ES BUS 23 AM STAFFORD ES BUS 23 PM


TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION


  


7:49 AM 139 & 132 WEST MAIN ST 3:10 PM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


7:49 AM 122 W MAIN ST 3:14 PM 132 W MAIN ST


7:50 AM W MAIN ST & CONVERSE ST 3:14 PM 122 W MAIN ST


7:50 AM 79 W MAIN ST 3:15 PM W MAIN ST & CONVERSE ST


7:51 AM 74 PROSPECT ST 3:16 PM 79 W MAIN ST 


7:52 AM PROSPECT ST & BENTON ST 3:16 PM 74 PROSPECT ST


7:52 AM 35 PROSPECT ST 3:17 PM PROSPECT ST & BENTON ST


7:53 AM BRENDAN ST & BELLROSE ST 3:17 PM BRENDAN ST & BELLROSE ST


7:53 AM 16 BRENDAN ST 3:18 PM 15 BRENDAN ST


7:54 AM 15 BRENDAN ST 3:19 PM BRENDAN ST & GALOTTO ST


7:55 AM BRENDAN ST & GALOTTO ST 3:20 PM GALOTTO ST & QUINN ST


7:56 AM GALOTTO ST & QUINN ST 3:20 PM 12 PARKESS ST


7:56 AM 12 PARKESS ST 3:21 PM CHURCH ST & HIGH ST


7:57 AM CHURCH ST & HIGH ST 3:22 PM HIGH ST & FISKE AVE


7:58 AM HIGH ST & FISKE AVE 3:23 PM 21 HIGH ST


7:59 AM 21 HIGH ST 3:24 PM 18 EDGEWOOD ST


7:59 AM HIGH ST & GOLD ST 3:25 PM 46 EDGEWOOD ST


8:00 AM 18 EDGEWOOD ST 3:27 PM 52 MAIN ST


8:00 AM 46 EDGEWOOD ST 3:28 PM 76 MAIN ST


8:03 AM 76 MAIN ST 3:28 PM 99 MAIN ST


8:03 AM 99 MAIN ST 3:29 PM 53 W MAIN ST


8:04 AM 53 WEST MAIN ST 3:30 PM 78 WEST MAIN ST


8:05 AM 67 W MAIN ST


8:05 AM 78 WEST MAIN ST


8:06 AM MONSON RD & SUMMER ST


8:10 AM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 







Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 


All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 


All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 


Stafford Elementary School


STAFFORD ES BUS 24 AM STAFFORD ES BUS 24 PM


TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION


  


7:23 AM 4 CROW HILL RD 3:10 PM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


7:25 AM 69 CROW HILL RD 3:18 PM 33 HOPYARD RD


7:27 AM 105 CROW HILL RD 3:19 PM 34 ‑ A HOPYARD RD


7:44 AM 45 HANDEL RD 3:23 PM 14 BRADWAY POND RD 


7:45 AM 72 HANDEL RD 3:26 PM 13 PINE RD


7:50 AM 10 ‑ C PINE RD 3:27 PM 22 PINE RD


7:51 AM 13 PINE RD 3:29 PM 45 HANDEL RD


7:52 AM 22 PINE RD 3:31 PM 72 HANDEL RD


7:55 AM 14 BRADWAY POND RD 3:47 PM 105 CROW HILL RD


8:00 AM 34 ‑ A HOPYARD RD 3:48 PM 69 CROW HILL RD


8:00 AM 33 HOPYARD RD 3:51 PM 4 CROW HILL RD


8:10 AM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 







Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 


All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 


All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 


Stafford Elementary School


STAFFORD ES BUS 27 AM STAFFORD ES BUS 27 PM


TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION


  


7:47 AM 1 ‑ B WALES RD 3:10 PM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


7:51 AM 148 WALES RD 3:13 PM 11 MURPHY RD


7:52 AM 180 WALES RD 3:19 PM 1 WALES RD


7:53 AM 200 DELPHI RD 3:23 PM 148 WALES RD


8:00 AM 32 DUNAY RD 3:24 PM 180 WALES RD


8:01 AM 28 DUNAY RD 3:25 PM 200 DELPHI RD


8:05 AM 32 UPPER RD 3:32 PM 32 DUNAY RD


8:07 AM 11 MURPHY RD 3:33 PM 28 DUNAY RD


8:10 AM STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 





		Bus 1 SES

		Bus 3 SES

		Bus 4 SES

		Bus 6 SES

		Bus 7 SES

		Bus 9 SES

		Bus 11 SES

		Bus 14 SES

		Bus 18 SES

		Bus 20 SES

		Bus 23 SES

		Bus 24 SES

		Bus 27 SES




